
Apple Stocktake Date

VARIETY  

MAIDENS MM111 MM106 M26 M9 M25 GROUP TYPE

ASHMEADS KERNEL D EATER TRIPLOID

BEAUTY OF BATH 2 A EATER

BELLE DE BOSKOOP 3 C DUAL
BLENHEIM ORANGE 3 1 2 B DUAL TRIPLOID

BLOODY PLOUGHMAN 4 1 B EATER

BOUNTIFUL 1 3 B COOKER

BRAEBURN 4 3 D EATER SF

BRAMLEY 20 1 6 B COOKER TRIPLOID

BRAMLEY SEEDLING 2 B COOKER TRIPLOID

CHORISTER BOY 1 5 C EATER

CORNISH AROMATIC 2 3 D EATER
CORNISH GILLIFLOWER 2 D EATER

COURT PENDU PLAT 1 E EATER

COX'S ORANGE PIPPIN C EATER

COX SELF FERTILE 1 4 C EATER SF

CRISPIN C DUAL TRIPLOID

DISCOVERY 1 D EATER

DUCHESS'S FAVOURITE D EATER

EGREMONT RUSSET 1 3 3 B EATER PSF

ELLISON'S ORANGE D EATER SF

GOLDEN DELICIOUS D DUAL

GREENSLEEVES C EATER SF

GRENADIER 2 1 B COOKER

HOWGATE WONDER C DUAL PSF

IDARED 4 3 5 B EATER

ISAAC NEWTON C COOKER

JAMES GRIEVE 4 1 4 C DUAL SF

JUPITER 1 3 1 B EATER
KATY B EATER

KIDD'S ORANGE RED 3 2 12 B EATER

LADY SUDELEY D DUAL

LANES PRINCE ALBERT D COOKER

LAXTONS FORTUNE A EATER
LAXTONS SUPERB D EATER PSF

LORD DERBY D COOKER

LORD LAMBOURNE 2 6 A EATER

NEWTON WONDER C DUAL
NORFOLK ROYAL RUSSET C DUAL

PEASGOOD NONSUCH 3 5 B EATER

PITMASTON PINEAPPLE 2 C EATER

QUEEN COX 1 C EATER SF

RED PIPPIN C EATER SF

RIBSTON PIPPIN B EATER

ROSEMARY RUSSET C EATER

SAINT EDMUNDS PIPPIN 2 4 C EATER
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SPARTAN 1 7 C EATER

SUNSET 2 6 C EATER SF

TYDEMAN'S EARLY WORCS 4 1 D EATER PSF

TYDEMAN'S LATE ORANGE 2 3 D EATER

WORCESTER PEARMAIN 1 5 B EATER

BUSHES MM111 MM106 M26 M9 GROUP TYPE

ALFRISTON C COOKER
BLENHEIM ORANGE B EATER TRIPLOID

BRAEBURN D EATER SF

DUMELOWS SEEDLING 1 D COOKER
EGREMONT RUSSET B COOKER

GRENADIER 1 B COOKER

HOWGATE WONDER 1 C DUAL PSF

IDARED B EATER
JAMES GRIEVE C DUAL SF

JONAGOLD D EATER

LAXTON'S FORTUNE 1 A EATER

LORD DERBY D COOKER
LORD LAMBOURNE A EATER

NEWTON WONDER C DUAL

REVEREND WILKES B COOKER SF

WARNERS KING 1 B DUAL
WORCESTER PEARMAIN B EATER

STEP OVERS MM111 MM106 M26 M9 GROUP TYPE

BEAUTY OF BATH 1 1 A EATER TRIPLOID

BLENHEIM ORANGE B DUAL TRIPLOID

BLOODY PLOUGHMAN 1 B EATER

BRAMLEY ORIGINAL C COOKER TRIPLOID

BRAMLEY 20 B COOKER TRIPLOID

DISCOVERY D EATER

EGREMONT RUSSET B EATER

IDARED 2 B EATER
ISAAC NEWTON 1

JUPITER B EATER

KATY B EATER

LAXTON’S SUPERB D EATER PSF

ROSEMARY RUSSET C EATER

TYDEMAN'S LATE ORANGE D EATER

WORCESTER PEARMAIN B EATER

CORDONS MM111 MM106 M26 M9 GROUP TYPE

BRAMLEY SEEDLING  B COOKER TRIPLOID

GRENADIER 2 B COOKER

KESWICK CODLIN   B COOKER PSF

LANE'S PRINCE ALBERT   1 C COOKER SF

LORD DERBY 2 D COOKER



PEASGOOD NONSUCH   1 C DUAL

HALF STANDARDS MM111 MM106 M26 M9 GROUP TYPE

CLAYGATE PERMAIN 2 D EATER TRIPLOID

HOWGATE WONDER C DUAL PSF

BRAMLEY ORIGINAL 1 B COOKER TRIPLOID

IDARED 1 B EATER

TYDEMANS LATE ORANGE 1 D EATER

ASHMEADS KERNEL D EATER TRIPLOID

COX'S ORANGE PIPPIN 1 C EATER

CRISPIN 1 C DUAL TRIPLOID

GRANNY SMITH 1 C EATER

IDARED 1 B EATER

ESPALIERS 2 TIER ONLY MM111 MM106 M26 M9 GROUP TYPE

BEAUTY OF BATH 1

COURT PENDU PLAT E EATER

CRAWLEY BEAUTY 1 F DUAL

ELLISONS ORANGE D EATER SF

JAMES GRIEVE C EATER SF

SCRUMPTIOUS D EATER

ESPALIERS 2 TIER MM111 MM106 M26 M9 GROUP TYPE

EARLY VICTORIA 1 C COOKER
GRAVENSTEIN GREEN 1 A DUAL TRIPLOID

HOWGATE WONDER C DUAL PSF

TICKLED PINK 2 C DUAL

ESPALIERS 3 TIER 
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